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PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION 2;i-"'

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION e

TO THE ZONING COMMISSION™R OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
DEVELOPMENT CC., INC.,

L. or we, CANARY. 187 WD. /_____...... legal owner__ of the property situate in Baltin
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part

hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pu
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an. N~ SN 2008

_ MeL___.......__rone; for the following reasons:

1. Because of changes in the area; and
2. Because of error in the comprehensive Zoning Map:

See Attached Description

and (2) for a Special Exceplion, under the said Zoning Law amd Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
County, to use the herein described property, for a_ganitary Landfill. pursuant_ to

the provisions of Baltimore County Zoning Regulations Bections 253.5 and

Froperty s 10 be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations

I or we, agree to pay expenses of above re-classification and/or Special Excepticn advertising,
posting, cte., upon Gling of this petition, and further agree to and are 10 be bound by the zoning
T and of County adopted pursuant to the Znning Law for Baltimore

County.

AP A / |~
Byl e . By = et frrop TET
Sontach pxbansr /| Legal Owner
se /
Address Rulaski ng.&.ﬁﬁtkogtr.gﬂt Addréss_ 3214 Ryorson Circle

By, yﬂaﬂ. 1206 -Raltimere, Maryland 21227
e n @ v Y -
Petitioner's Attorney
Kenneth C. Proctor
Address Campbell Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
ORDEHED By The Zening Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

.
sl

_2nd _day

of _ February . 1965 _, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through
out Baltimore County, thal property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County In Room 106, County Office Building in Towson. Baltimore

County, on (he 24 :.h_ day of . Harch /‘ L1965, at 2300 o'clock
o — oo - RS AM 7/ , (_,-}-_\\
Yo \ /"'/Janiug Commissioner of Baltimare County
et | 4
Ve (over) al?
- ,,

B}U?IMOBE COUNTY, MAEYL’ND

£ CORRESPONDENCE

INTER-OFFICI

Dalu_,.".“?_".‘?"._ll_g!,‘.q_{'? ERSr

rnop._ George Ex Gavrells,  Dirscier .
56-RX. "R-5_to

inning 267 .92 feet

Baltimore City Line-

it i Landfill.
L. with Special Exception for o Sonitary
';;J‘;I\-;?Pﬂl:;cﬂ Avenue on the South side of the
Being the property of Conary

SUBJECT- '
B

13th District

HEARING: Wednesday r March 24, 1965 ( 2:00 P.MG)

i i1 tition
The planaing staff of the Office of Plonning and Zoning hat reviewed the subject petitl
and offers the following commentst

the subject petition in that the pro _
ph, that part of the pmpert? ::n recorded |

cits land records (rather than Baltimore County s :
m:‘:mgli‘r;\ly wintended" to be recorded & the prll-mei:‘?ﬂeﬂ;wm
f:e petitioner own all of the property embroced b?r “:up:ﬂb;d iy
legal owners signed the petition? Are the properties

re, There isno indication on

1. We question the validity of
indicates, in its last parogra|

2. The request foro A
the :?ilinner" plat ond no accompanying dot

0., INC.

Jsland Development Cor Inc-

rty description
e n Balti-
and thot onother

. i b
speciol exception i Fro uu that would show hew the pro=

posed i i |ative to speciol

|d comply with zoning req  rel |
-u-pilit::‘:'lllwh:w drainage, switable occess, screening and other
measures, ehc. would be provided.

we recommend that the petition be

3. In view of the cbove miﬁﬂﬂfi""re " orand that the requests be denied.

withdrawn. 1F it is not withdrawn, W
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to the
1t appearing that by reason of.

and publie hearing on the above petition and

the abowa Reclassification should be had; and it further appearing that by resson of ____________

a Spechal for & AT
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning C of County this.
196___, that the herein described property or ares should be and
the same Is hereby reclassified: from s ey ey
zone, and/or a Special fora. should be and the same is

granted, from and after the date of this order.

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County

Pursuant to the adveriisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition
-..a5 the petitionec_failad to.prove ecror in the zoning
of the_subject preperty. or _that sufficient change in the o

the above re-classification should NOT BE HAD,/mwbooothaxilgesisl Exception should NOT BE
GRANTED.

ITISC

@
by the Zoning Commissi of Baltimore County, tm...-:‘—.ﬂf_______ﬂ,v

of .- August ..., 1065 _, that the above re-classification be and (he same s hereby
DENIED and that the above described property or area be and the same Is hereby conlinued as and
toremain a® R=6_ sone; and %% the Special Exception for_________

Sanftary Land Fill
=8 ary | AL N SRRt ____be and the same is hereby DENIED.
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"welsssifiostion from
SUBJECT: jiufs to Hele l0me and
Speeial Exoestlon for Saaitory
Landfill leosted 297 3 of Fatapsce
ity s
m.l—

Dear Mry Proetors

Ave ol lsvent )
The Zorirg Advisory Committes has reviewed the .-.ubj::'."paat
nakes the following corments:

wa reqilrensats for a Senitary

The plans ae simitted do not becin Lo mee
Tuo of thocs requircmots

1
Ledfill as set forto in G411 AL, jection LigiSele
==l a9 followmn

g digyosal site sall be eatal

siny person jwioe to inltiating eny syalam fow Alsrosml of
e » sltemation er aldition to any sxiste
wetem, stall have & written peuit (ron tie Departeead
o *a0d of baltinors Comnige plats
drewn 6 seale showing e locatien ef the area end gpeoifie
methed of operstion shall secompsty
the request for Lhs a:prewl of sny new sile, The operster
of any colloction wﬂlﬂmﬂl syoten wio wishes to chacg®
or extond his eper: don a'mll present such informstien as
asproving suthordiye”

<n intisites all the requirsments swt forth ia
. the Uejarinect of fernits ad Licsngss
prior to respibmitiing tw petition for reviow by toe comxiileovs

i
1
i

Chief of Perndt and
Patition Processing
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WHITMAN, REUARDT AND i
Jamuary b, 1965 _p PR
CANARY ISLAND I 3
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ENGINEERTNG IESCRIPTION
PARCEL TO BE REZONED FROM R-6 70 M.L.

f"'mﬁP

E
Lying and being in the Thirteenth Election District of Baltimore cm;,w_ _’;’5 i

Maryland.

269,92 feet from n point on the southerly side of Patapsco Avenus, 100 feet vide, L%
said point being 3BIT.65 foot from the westerly side of Potes Strect, as measdred 3’;/»'
along said southerly side of Patapsco Avenue; thence binding on the outline of She
Tirat parcel described in a Deed dated June 19, 1895, from Joseph W. Azent and u-j..':_-—
to Joseph Van Ruymbeke and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County,
Maryland, in Liter L.M... 212 at folio 72, the following ten (10) courses and

distanees; (1) South 35° 35' 26 West, 91,29 feet; (2) Horth 70° 2h° 347 West

7385 foot; (3) Horth 51° 24" 3" Wost, 163.60 feet; (4) South T5° 35' 26" west
9 2 4

5 . O o c
38.21 feet; (5) South 4" 35' 26" West, 130.94 feet; (6) South 00° 24! 34" East
2kt 3 ’

229.15 feet; (7) South 66° 24+ 34"

i feet; (8) South 14% 2% 34" East,

106.39 feet; (9) Bouth B3% 540 3 ot; (10) South 85° 52* 30" East
5" 52 gast,

438,46 feet to o point on the southerly outline of the f1

rot parcel of land

o { in o ed Afrecment dot i 3 5
deseribed in = Deed and Agrecment doted July 18, 1962, between Avthur W. Machen
ul; r W, ‘

Fosy akoal uotee nd Carary Isla
» o0 al, ustees, aad Carary Island Development Company, Inc., and recorded

among the Records of Boltimore City In Liver J.F.C. 1384 nt folio ¥7: thenca

binding on

rly and eas

y outline of aoo folloving
Te ing

two (2) cou tances; (1) South 60° 39¢

[+ ]
Horth 33 50* 10" East, 250.77 fect o & point on the bo
City and

aald boum
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsan, Morylond

pete of Posting JLtich L5437
[E‘-‘u) =, "‘l‘ _.{'.. LML, - ).‘:‘C’___-j‘,\g/? D e Jder st e i -f-trsrkd'!g_’l
i P . &
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Feb, 10, 1965

:-&ll-.‘rmw. ag.
Towsen, M. 21

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenuve
Towson 4, Marylond

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this
ang 27 oF Tk,

Ownen Name:

€33.3000 m"logn .Cxl;.uvﬂ":lz'\", l?
OFFICE OF FINAN 8
Division of Coltoition and Rocelpts oA
l‘-l. Frecter, Aepuiten ﬂwl;l' HOUSE
B M

Darowit va account no.  SllEE
QUANTITY

=t .

Containing 16.8651 acres of land, more or less,

$o
Being a pilece or part of the first parcel of land described in a Deed and
Agreement dat:d July 18, 1962, between Arthur W. Machen,Jr., et al, Trustees, and -~
Canary Tsland Development Company, Inc., and recorded among the Land Records nf{/r ”’AP A
Baltimore City in Liber J.F.C. 1384 at folio ¥T; and also a plece or part of t:‘u ‘ti.’n

2A
SEC
PRI

M
slefe !

land described in a Patent from the State of Maryland to the Canary Island
Development Company, Inc. intended to be recorded, pursuant to o Special Wari
lssued on January 28, 1964, by the Comsissioner of the Land Office of Mary: to

Canary Island Development Company, Inc. of Baltimore City, Maryland,

OF MAR;
ALTRC

- e
19749,
*ﬁ

Kenneth A. MeCo!
Registered Engineer and Iand Surveyo:r
Ho. 1974
Whitman, Requardt & Associates
Baltimore, Maryland

"7 Zaley Gepertmmt of |

BETACH UPPER TECTION AND RETURN WITH YOUN WEMITTANCE

Potfsion for Maslasetfiestion
Secalopmant Cavs Bugy & pestal Exmpeton for Cuary lelemd
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W IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIP
L -IPTS, COURT HOUSE, L
PFLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR :n::-rmo" 1Pl

= et 2Ly
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LOCATION PLAN
] A { Scale : 1 =1000'
JOSEPH VAN RUYMBEKE CANARY ISLAND DEVELOPMENT co. 4 INC
" —— = .
et Ll % s e TE L Iy Tl e gI ] ey = — - =
P A TAPS CE— e ! o il g | il ot i ‘f"* AVENUE e
i)
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JOSEPH P / / @
I by
t VAN /‘\</'?-.J.F.c. 1384 /97. R/W for ingress and egress
[ 307 and the installation and maintenonce of all public /
RUYMBEKE ‘}\] / / l utilities, For use of Arthur W. Machen,Jr. et al, Trustees. W )
| 4
LANARY / /ISLAND DEVELOPMENT Sl INC T

//
. /
o _/
. ~ 8. .

JOSEPH

f ARTHUR W. MACHEN , JR. Et Al , TRUSTEES ,

] . R'b

NOTES

' : |. Area outlined inred to be changed :
i ? From:R-G Residence Zone,One and Two- Family
* To :ML.Zone -Mr.lnurndurmq Light
and granted a Special Exception for use a3 o
sanitary landfill.
Arec outlined in red contains 1G 87 ocres.
Portion of prnpe??r lyingin Baltimore City is zoned os follows :
Use District - Industriol
Area District- B
Height Districts | /g

j : " 24
ST e QWNER : =
FHITMAN Y REQUARDT £ ASSOCIATES Conary Island Development Co.
: Enginsefs : > 3214 Ryerson Circle
Baltimore , Maryland 21227

,Inc.

ELECTION DISTRICT N® 13
Scale: |"s (00!

/3TH DIsT,
Sec2+¢3A
meL

Q
A _K b7
i r_q KENrJETH 4. MCORD
(| ~—c Registered Engineer and Land Surveyor
& B Ne 1974 :
\ :‘lej 3 ‘Whitman , Requardt ¢ Assaciates
%,-,, SIS o Baltimore , Maryland
\-"'ll-' n:«“_r
. /
ZONING PLAT
TO ACCOMPANY PETITION FOR RECLASS]FICATION
AND SPECIAL EXCEPTION 2
PROPERTY OF
CANARY ISLAND DEVELOPMENT CO.,INC.

BALTIMORE COUNTY,MARYLAN
Date: Januory 5,1265,




